ROAST MEALS

Pork

Beef
Lamb
Chicken
Vegetarian

Potato & Gravy

Small

$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$12.00
$12.00

Deli Roasts

Deli Roasts Menu

18 Richardson Street, Whakatane. Phone 07 307 2918

Medium Large

$20.00 $25.00
$20.00 $25.00
$20.00 $25.00
$20.00 $25.00
$16.00 $20.00
$16.00 $20.00

All meals come with meat, potato, pumpkin, kumara, peas & gravy

% Roast Chicken
% Roast Chicken
Garlic Bread
Golden Potato

Pumpkin

SANDWICHES

Pork, Beef, Lamb, Chicken

BURGERS

Pork, Beef, Lamb, Chicken

Extras: Cheese S0.50 Meat

ROLLS

Pork, Beef, Lamb, Chicken

$10.50
$18.00
$3.50
$2.00

$2.00

$8.00

$8.00

$3.00

$9.00

Kumara $2.00
Yorkshire Puddings $2.00
Whole Roast Chicken $25.00




